FOAM CHAMBER
MODEL: SDNFC SERIES
APPLICATION
Foam Chamber is used in one of the most common
application to protect vertical fixed roof (cone) liquid
storage tanks, with or without internal floating roof with the
low expansion foam system. The application of foam is
on the basis that the risk comprises the total surface area

50 NB-9.9 kg
65 NB-14.0 kg
Ordering Information
• Model & Inlet Size
• Inlet Pressure
• Foam Solution Flow requirement
• Inlet and Outlet Flange
• Foam concentrate used
Material Pourer • NF-RSP80, NF-RSP100-Carbon Steel
• NF-RSPS80, NF-RSPS100-Stainless Steel
Inlet Size 80 NB & 100 NB INLET
Flange Connection ANSI B16.5 Class 150#
Finish Red RAL 3000
• SD-FM50, SD-FM65-Carbon Steel

Flange Connection ANSI B16.5 Class 150#
Finish Red RAL 3000
Ordering Information
• Model & Inlet Size
• Inlet Pressure
• Foam Solution FIow requirement
• Foam concentrate used
In line with shield policy for continuous product development, shield has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
DETAILS FOR 65NB FOAM MAKER WITH RIM SEAL POURER
WORKING PRESSUREAPPROVALFOAM CONCENTRATE TYPE
13.21-145.30 GPM40-100 psiULAFFF 3%
- 14-148 GPM50-100 psiAR-AFFF 3%
TYPICAL INSTALLATION OF RIM SEAL POURER WITH INTEGRAL FOAM MAKER
In line with shield policy for continuous product development, shield has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
*NOTES:
• Strainer assembly consists of SS perforated sheet, SS strainer holder & Galvanized Nut/Bolt
• A provision is to be made for pressure gauge mounting at inlet of RSP, which may be plugged after successful
  commissioning of the system. This provision will help to analyze the system while commissioning.
• UL listing of equipment are valid only when used with foam concentrate in a manner as listed and as approval data.
• Refer to the individual foam UL listing for operating limitation with each foam concentrate and rim seal pourer
SD-RSP65/SD-RSPS65
FOAM MAKER with GOOSENECK POURER
MODEL: SDNFM50 WITH FP55, SDNFMSS50 WITH FPNSN55,
                SDNFM65 WITH FP55, SDNFMSS65 WITH FPNSN55
APPLICATION
Foam Maker is used for one of the most common applications
of protecting tank seal in vertical liquid storage tank with
internal floating roof with low expansion foam system. The